AGUEMATE ADAM

AIT ABDELMALEK MELYA
AKOUAKOU MATHIS
ALBERT CLARYSSE
AMMAR HAKIM
ANDREWS CAMILLE
ANDRY ANTOINE
ARNAL TRIBOUILLOIS LUKA
BALAN GABRIEL
BARTHELEMY MAVIEL MATTEO
BELLENGER CAPUCINE
BEMBA SARAH
BERNOU AZZAM
BIGUANE NORA
BINDO HENZO
BLASCO SARAH
BLONDIN MARIE
BORNE RUFFIER ELEA
BOUAITA RAYANE
BOUCHENY CLEMENCE
BOUZIR CHAKIR
BRINON FRIDA-ENGE
BUISSON JUNIE
BUNZI DIA BILONGO ALAAN
CAJUSTE ERNEY
CARTIEAUX JULIE
CARVALLO-FOURNIER LINA
CASTAGNE ADAM
CESBARRE NATHAN
CHAMBELLANT AUBIN
CHAUBADINDEGUY ROMANE
CHAUVIN-RIDART JUSTINE
CHEKKARI YOUNES
CITADELLE LYNN
CLOAREC NATHAN
CLODION WARREN
COEFFIER AUREANNE
COGET TOM
COMPAIN MORGENSTERN THOMAS
COSKUN DILHAN
COTTRANT MORGANE
COURTEL NILS
DAMBRINE TAINA
DELAMARE JUSTIN
DEMBELE SINDE
DEQUIN LEO
DESSENDIER MATHIEU
DHAINAUT TOM

15/11/2008 JU
26/02/2007 JU
20/10/2006 ES
20/01/2010 CA
26/05/2004 ES
19/03/2004 ES
05/04/2007 JU
16/11/2009 CA
02/02/2008 JU
18/01/2006 ES
26/10/2006 ES
13/06/2009 CA
19/05/2010 CA
25/05/2010 CA
08/12/2004 ES
26/12/2005 ES
06/09/2005 ES
08/03/2010 CA
28/12/2008 JU
15/04/2009 CA
04/04/2008 JU
07/03/2005 ES
14/06/2006 ES
03/08/2004 ES
05/09/2005 ES
26/10/2009 CA
21/11/2006 ES
11/05/2009 CA
16/02/2006 ES
15/02/2007 JU
22/11/2004 ES
21/05/2006 ES
01/03/2010 CA
23/01/2006 ES
03/09/2010 CA
26/01/2006 ES
03/11/2006 ES
26/07/2010 CA
23/07/2008 JU
06/07/2010 CA
19/06/2010 CA
04/06/2008 JU
10/02/2005 ES
28/09/2007 JU
28/11/2010 CA
07/04/2006 ES
10/06/2007 JU
17/08/2004 ES

X XX "TX T MTXTXXXTMTTXX™mTXX™"TTITITITTOTIIT I TTOTIIT T T T T T T I T T TX

EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
S/L VAUREAL ATHLETISME

EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
S/L VAUREAL ATHLETISME

EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
S/L VAUREAL ATHLETISME

EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *

1986239
2809002
2711597
2082834
2800419
1808075
2458991
2809487
2478423
2224473
2761570
2795475
2728530
2307586
2749909
1677871
2260647
2017753
2578264
2040262
1674415
1582835
1894818
1515017
2771465
1889220
2619510
2645407
1695782
1698920
2766727
2401328
2105204
2282431
2625898
2712633
1915007
2815349
2315675
2751234
2627164
2728369
2411540
1796892
2591455
2747869
1985093
2356713



DIA
DICANOT
DIOP
DUARTE E SILVA
DUBROCQ BAZAS
DUMORTIER
DUSSABLY
EBO FONDJA
EDMOND
EMERAN
EREN
ESSAIDI
FALHY

FATH

FATH
FAUVEL
FERNANDEZ
GALAIS
GAMIETTE
GASPERI DEREGIS
GAULTIER
GIRIN
GORDEAUX
GORDEAUX
GRAIS
GROUGI
HADJOU
HAJOST
HANGOUAN
HAQUETTE
HELARD
HISTACE
IPI-MPUTU
JACQUIN
JANSSEN
JARRY
JERNIVAL
JOURDAN
KAMARA
KASPERSKI
KERHARDY
KOKASON
KONATE
KOUADIO
KOULIBALY
KOUOH ELOMBO
LAFLEUR
LANTERI

MARIAM MAYLEE!
FLORENTIN
MAIMOUNA
GUILHERME
KARELLE
LucC
EMELINE
NATHANAEL
IVANA
ROMAIN
NOAN
ARTHUR
MOHAMED
JEANNE
MARIE
JULIEN
MYLAN
KRYS
DESIREE
SILENE
MALO
CELINE
MATHIS
VICTOR
NOA

LANA

ADEL
MANON
MAELWENN
MAELLA
ALEXANDRE
LEO

LEAN
MATTHYS
JONAH
MYLINE
SHAINESS
MELISSANDE
IBRAHIMA
PERRINE
AVA

NAEL
FATOUMATA
MATHEO
KADIATA
LEVI
GREGORY
MATHILDE

26/02/2009 CA
28/04/2010 CA
25/02/2004 ES
17/10/2010 CA
31/08/2007 JU
12/10/2008 JU
13/03/2008 JU
27/01/2004 ES
11/09/2009 CA
26/12/2009 CA
28/02/2006 ES
02/07/2010 CA
26/11/2008 JU
21/05/2006 ES
25/01/2008 JU
19/03/2005 ES
18/03/2008 JU
26/05/2009 CA
30/09/2008 JU
27/09/2004 ES
27/08/2010 CA
26/10/2008 JU
13/03/2010 CA
13/03/2010 CA
30/12/2010 CA
28/02/2010 CA
26/07/2005 ES
22/05/2010 CA
09/01/2009 CA
18/11/2010 CA
16/07/2008 JU
12/06/2009 CA
14/04/2010 CA
14/07/2005 ES
20/02/2008 JU
17/05/2004 ES
19/06/2009 CA
13/11/2004 ES
13/06/2004 ES
07/06/2008 JU
26/08/2009 CA
28/03/2010 CA
27/10/2010 CA
11/04/2006 ES
18/02/2008 JU
08/02/2006 ES
04/05/2006 ES
23/06/2010 CA
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EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
S/L VAUREAL ATHLETISME

EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
S/L VAUREAL ATHLETISME

EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
S/L VAUREAL ATHLETISME

2612268
2766342
2028651
2754044
2674880
1667609
2482277
1348373
2548983
1990091
2712157
2488996
2728370
2256612
2634388
2334052
2652252
2459485
1843315
2058018
2746240
2813577
1983995
1984047
1947762
2588484
2356086
2800926
2772575
2637817
2782926
2376563
2732868
2783751
2576852
1968698
2789825
1379185
2165113
2612618
2282953
2780586
2766743
2425104
2803635
1834230
1673438
1889269



LAPLANTE
LARGE
LAROCHE
LAURENT

LE GOFF

LE GOFF
LEBOUVIER
LECAMP

LEFI

LENOEL
LEROY

LO

LO

LOREL
LORTHIOIS
LOuU
LOUISSAINT
LOYAU
LUDOT-MOFABALA
MAILLARD
MAKINO RABELEGNO
MARREC
MARTINEZ
MASSART DAUBRESSE
MATHIALAKAN
MAYELA
MAYNIER
MBELE
MEGHRAOQUI
MERLE
MIRZICA-VIGE
MOHAMED
MONSIRE
MONTADOR
MONTOUSSE

MOUNDI MOUNDI PEREZ

MOUTAMAN SEVAGANY
MVENG
NAMILOS
NDIAYE
NEAU
NERJAT
NIAKATE
NOGRETTE
OESLICK
ONGOIBA
OUAZIZ
PERBOST

KESSY
LANA
NATHAN
THIBAUT
JEANNE
MANON
ESTEBAN
JULIEN
JANELLE
NATHAN
DJELISSA
AMINATA
ABDOULAYE
BASILE
FLORIANE
EDEN
FAHID
CAMILLE
LANDRY
CHARLES
ELIKYA
VINCENT
LAURA
MARGOT
SAYANNA
NOELY
MAELLE
SHANNON
KAMEL
EMILIE
LUCIE
RAYAN
JUSTINE
JOSEPHINE
CLARA
CHANEZ
LENA
CINDY
NOLHAN
KANI
ANTOINE
EDEN
ALIYA
LOUIS
NAOMILY
RAMATA
AMAR
EMILIE

15/12/2010 CA
19/08/2010 CA
06/05/2009 CA
26/12/2008 JU
15/03/2006 ES
06/05/2010 CA
29/11/2006 ES
29/07/2008 JU
24/03/2008 JU
20/09/2007 JU
20/09/2008 JU
06/11/2007 JU
01/02/2010 CA
08/12/2008 JU
31/10/2009 CA
15/05/2009 CA
30/08/2004 ES
27/04/2007 JU
02/04/2009 CA
22/08/2004 ES
28/08/2006 ES
22/04/2006 ES
13/03/2010 CA
19/10/2010 CA
13/02/2009 CA
23/10/2010 CA
05/09/2004 ES
19/01/2007 JU
14/01/2008 JU
27/03/2008 JU
02/12/2009 CA
15/10/2009 CA
15/12/2008 JU
19/11/2006 ES
08/11/2010 CA
27/12/2010 CA
09/02/2007 JU
20/08/2010 CA
08/11/2007 JU
06/11/2010 CA
25/05/2004 ES
12/10/2008 JU
21/05/2008 JU
20/11/2004 ES
30/08/2005 ES
10/04/2010 CA
16/07/2004 ES
27/07/2008 JU

EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
S/L VAUREAL ATHLETISME

EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
S/L VAUREAL ATHLETISME

EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
S/L VAUREAL ATHLETISME

EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
S/L VAUREAL ATHLETISME

EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
S/L VAUREAL ATHLETISME

EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *

2118143
2733105
2728471
2471782
1617935
2783508
2632650
2522652
2459018
2740881
2124766
2383698
2623785
1762411
2320701
2706364
2325923
2094607
2710979
1564447
1583734
1438771
2364784
2733104
2438373
1915017
2258645
2729450
2598088
1884248
1802509
2623783
2780461
2570422
2782933
2307607
2383705
2615400
1578256
2491762
2745215
2614221
2787710
2395383
1673528
2298901
2686152
2553045



PERRIERE LENGBE
PILLARD
PODSADNA CAVAILLE
POIRON
POOTTAREN
PUGET

RAMOS

RAPITA

ROBLES
ROCHETTE
SAKHO

SALL

SENGA
SENHAD)

SHIL

SIDIBE

SILIO

SIMAGA

SOAVE

SOBIHI
STEFANINI
SYLLA

TADI MOLEBE
TAMBOURA
TELES MARTINS
TESSIER
THIONGANE
THIRION LASCOMBE
THUILLIEZ
TILLOUS-BORDE
TREBEAU
TUEDJO

TURINA

VAISSE
VANNIER
VERDIER
WAGUE
WEHNER
WEHNER

KIMBERLY
LENA
GABRIEL
LOLA
SHANNAH
ALEX
MATYS
OWEN
NOEMIE
ALAN
SOUGOUTOU-DI4
RAIHANA
JOSETTE
RAYAN
SABER
SAKOU
ERELL
ZACHARIE
MAYA
ILYESSE
COLINE
MADISSON
RANDY
AWA
NUNO
JIKY

DJIBY
ENIO
BENJAMIN
EMILIE
KELYA
NANCY
MAYA
TIMOTHEE
LUCINE
MATHEO
ISSA
BERENICE
BERTILLE

05/06/2009 CA
22/07/2006 ES
30/01/2004 ES
30/05/2008 JU
05/11/2010 CA
27/01/2004 ES
26/05/2007 JU
30/10/2005 ES
31/10/2010 CA
21/10/2010 CA
25/08/2010 CA
04/09/2008 JU
26/02/2009 CA
02/04/2007 JU
03/11/2009 CA
08/01/2008 JU
18/12/2008 JU
10/09/2005 ES
10/03/2009 CA
09/08/2004 ES
21/12/2007 JU
22/05/2009 CA
17/01/2009 CA
13/02/2006 ES
23/01/2009 CA
11/05/2006 ES
30/06/2005 ES
19/04/2006 ES
24/09/2004 ES
13/08/2007 JU
19/02/2010 CA
16/09/2009 CA
31/08/2010 CA
10/05/2007 JU
21/08/2008 JU
28/09/2005 ES
03/07/2008 JU
22/10/2005 ES
29/06/2008 JU

EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
S/L VAUREAL ATHLETISME

EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
S/L VAUREAL ATHLETISME

EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
S/L VAUREAL ATHLETISME

EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *

2458828
2583669
1511511
1773159
2581039
1314135
2637899
1597549
2728529
2807507
2656973
1785983
2800828
2383696
2750658
2681480
1699458
2707605
2458957
2170570
2778518
2047496
2623784
2383701
2625547
2190076
2602036
2037654
2153729
2082599
2454129
2809001
2299153
2628852
2792887
2356714
2713176
2113836
2482067



